
DAV NUPPL PUBLIC SCHOOL 

APRIL, MAY & JUNE  

Date Day LKG & UKG I & II III - V VI - VIII IX & X 

01-04-2023 Saturday Recognition Day 

06-04-2023 Thursday   
Expert Talk with Dr. Sandeep – World Health 

Day 

12-04-2023 Wednesday  Study Period 
Inter House Kabaddi 

Competition 

15-04-2023 Saturday  Hawan  

Intra Class 

Hindi 

Handwriting 

Competition 

Intra-Class 

Poster 

Making 

Competition – 

‘Fire Service 

Week’  

Counselling 

Session on 

Acceptance  

17-04-2023 Monday 

LKG- Red Day 

Celebration 

 

UKG- Pink 

Day 

Celebration 

Baisakhi 

Celebration 
Study Period 

18-04-2023 Tuesday Mahatma Hansraj ji Jayanti – Hawan 

19-04-2023 Wednesday World Heritage Day Class Show - VIII 

20-04-2023 Thursday Eco Club Rally – Earth Day 

25-04-2023 Tuesday PTM 

26-04-2023 Wednesday Orientation Programme – III & IV 

27-04-2023 Thursday Orientation Programme – V 

28-04-2023 Friday Orientation Programme-  VI & VII 

29-04-2023 Saturday Orientation Programme-  LKG to II 

01-05-2023 Monday Orientation Programme-  VIII 

02-05-2023 Tuesday Orientation Programme-  IX 

03-05-2023 Wednesday Orientation Programme-  X 

06-05-2023 Saturday  
Study 

Period 

Class IV - 

Hawan 
Study Period Study Period 

12-05-2023 Friday PTM Study Period 

13-05-2023 Saturday Mother’s Day Celebration PTM 

01-06-2023 Thursday DAV Foundation Day – Hawan  

30-06-2023 Friday 

Swachhta Pakhwada 

 IX – Swachhata Quiz Competition, Drawing Competition 

 X – Essay Writing Competition, Extempore Competition 

 



DAV NUPPL PUBLIC SCHOOL 

 JULY  
Date Day LKG & UKG I & II III - V VI - VIII IX & X 

03-07-2023 Monday 
Guru Purnima Celebration 

– Colouring Activity 
Guru Purnima Assembly 

05-07-2023 Wednesday Visit to School Garden 

Feel-good 

Flora 

Corner 

Creation 

Activity 

Van Mahotsav – Tree 

Plantation (under NEP) 

12-07-2023 Wednesday 
Show & Tell 

Activity 

Intra-Class 

Vocabulary 

Challenge 

Moral Story 

Telling 

under 

Ethical Club 

VI & VII- 

Mosaic 

Painting 

Activity 

 

VIII- 

Journaling 

Session 

Hawan 

15-07-2023 Saturday  

I to V & IX to X - DEAR Activity (Drop Everything 

And Read) 

VI to VIII – Vocational Skill Session (Bagless Day) 

17-07-2023 Monday Study Period English Literary Club Show 

19-07-2023 Wednesday Origami Activity 

Talking 

Hour about 

Partnering 

State 

(EBSB) 

Inter-

House 

English 

Literary 

Quiz 

Competitio

n 

Video 

Showcasing 

– 

Documenta

ry of 

Rabindran

ath Tagore 

21-07-2023 Friday 
Ad-Mad 

Activity 
Study Period 

22-07-2023 Saturday  
Jingle Time 

Activity 

Intra-Class 

English 

Handwriting 

Competition 

Vocational 

Skill 

Session 

(Bagless 

Day)  

Intra-Class 

Elocution 

Competitio

n – Indian 

Art & 

Culture: 

Uniqueness 

of India 

26-07-2023 Wednesday Class Show VI – Kargil Vijay Diwas 

27-07-2023 Thursday 

Green Day 

Celebration – 

World 

Conservation 

Day 

World 

Conservati

on Day 

Activity 

Study Period 

28-07-2023 Friday 
LKG to X : PTM 

Summer Holiday Homework Exhibition – Expressions II 

* Progression Award Ceremony & Investiture Ceremony will be held as per the date availability.  
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AUGUST 

Date Day 
LKG & 
UKG 

I & II III - V VI - VIII IX & X 

01-08-2023 Tuesday Assembly – Bal Gangadhar Tilak Smriti Diwas  

वेद ों की ओर लौट  

02-08-2023 Wednesday Counselling 

Session on 

Sharing is 

Caring  

Intra-Class 

Just A 

Minute 

Speaking 

Competition 

III & IV- 

Spoken English  

 

V- Calligraphy 

Session  

Inter-

House 

Health 

Quiz 

Competitio

n 

 

 

Intra-Class 

Poster 

Making 

Competition 

(Constitutio

nal Values, 

Duties & 

Rights) 

04-08-2023 Friday Blue Day 

Celebration- 

Mingle with 

Monsoon 

Study Period 

05-08-2023 Saturday  Mingle with 

Monsoon 

Activity 

Counselling 

Session on 

Good Touch & 

Bad Touch 

Bagless 

Day – 

Vocational 

Skill 

Session  

Intra-Class 

Quiz on 

Cultural 

Heritage  

09-08-2023 Wednesday Class Show X – Sustainable Development Goals 

11-08-2023 Friday Tri-colour 

Collage 

Making 

Activity 

Study Period 

15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day Celebration 

18-08-2023 Friday White 

Colour Day 

Celebration 

Study Period 

19-08-2023 Saturday  Study Period  Hawan Bagless 

Day – 

Vocational 

Skill 

Session 

Counselling 

Session on 

Coping with 

Stress and 

Emotions 

23-08-2023 Wednesday Worksheet 2 Worksheet 2 Intra-Class 100 

meter Race 

Competition 

Inter-House English 

Debate Competition 

25-08-2023 Friday Sanskrit Diwas Assembly  

26-08-2023 Saturday  Worksheet 2 Counselling 

Session on 

Saying NO to 

Bullying 

VI & VII- 

Intra-Class 

Sanskrit 

Poster 

Making 

Competitio

n 

VIII to X- 

Ishwar ke 

Vedic 

Swaroop: 

Inter-House 

Bhajan 

Competition  

28-08-2023 Monday Hawan before Half Yearly Examination 

29-08-2023 Tuesday National Sports Day Celebration Study Period 

30-08-2023 Wednesday  Class Show UKG – Rakshabandhan : True Bond of Protection  

 PTM  

 Inter-House Volleyball Competition   (VI to X) 
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SEPTEMBER 

Date Day 
LKG & 
UKG 

I & II III - V VI - VIII IX & X 

02-09-2023 Saturday  

Krishna 

Headgear 

Making 

Activity 

Half Yearly Examination 

04-09-2023 Monday 

Nand 

Vatika- 

Cotton 

Pasting 

Activity 

Study 

Period 
Half Yearly Examination 

05-09-2023 Tuesday Teacher’s Day Celebration 

06-09-2023 Wednesday Class Show II- Janmashtami (Natkhat Nandlal) 

08-09-2023 Friday 
Grandparent’s Day 

Celebration 
Half Yearly Examination 

13-09-2023 Wednesday 
Ganesh Chaturthi 

Assembly 
Half Yearly Examination 

14-09-2023 Thursday 
Hindi Club Show - Hindi 

Diwas 
Half Yearly Examination 

15-09-2023 Friday 

Intra-Class 

Hindi Poetry 

Recitation 

Competition 

 

Study 

Period 
Half Yearly Examination 

16-09-2023 Saturday  

Hindi Poster 

Making 

Activity – 

Ozone Day 

Special 

Half Yearly Examination 

20-09-2023 Wednesday 

Yummy vs 

Tummy 

Activity 

Counselling 

Session on 

Being 

Truthful 

Best Out of 

Waste 

Activity 

under NEP 

Inter-House Table Tennis 

Competition 
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23-09-2023 Saturday  

Intra-Class 

English 

Handwriting 

Competition 

Food & 

Cloth 

Donation 

under 

Ethical 

Club & 

SEWA 

Project 

 

VI & VII- 

Hawan 

 

VIII- 

Counselling 

Session on 

Strategies 

for Effective 

Learning 

Intra-Class 

Hindi 

Advertisement 

Making 

Competition 

27-09-2023 Wednesday 

Intra-Class 

Hoola Hoop 

Race 

Competition 

Hawan 

Intra-Class 

Fancy 

Dress 

Competitio

n 

Theme: 

Arunachal 

Pradesh & 

Uttar 

Pradesh 

(under 

EBSB) 

Inter-House Hindi Debate 

Competition 

30-09-2023 Saturday  
PTM  (Half-Yearly Examination Answer Sheet Showing 

III-X) 

 

 
 



OCTOBER 

Date Day 
LKG & 
UKG 

I & II III - V VI - VIII IX & X 

02-10-2023 Monday Class Show IV - Gandhi Jayanti & Shastri Jayanti 

04-10-2023 Wednesday 
Study 

Period 

Cup 

Stacking 

Challenge 

III – VII : World Teacher’s 

Day Assembly 

 

VIII : Career Counselling 

Session on Stream Choice 

Video 

Showcasing - 

Father of 

Nation 

(Mahatma 

Gandhi) 

06-10-2023 Friday 

Lacing  

& Beading 

Activity 

Study Period 

07-10-2023 Saturday PTM - Half Yearly Result 

10-10-2023 Tuesday Health & Wellness Club : World Mental Health Day Assembly 

11-10-2023 Wednesday Study Period 

Mapping 

Activity 

III- Road 

Symbols 

IV- Map 

Symbols 

V- Landforms 

Symbols 

Inter-House Role Play 

Competition (Azadi ke 

Senani) 

13-10-2023 Friday Dusshera Celebration Study Period 

18-10-2023 Wednesday 
Worksheet 

3 

Worksheet 

3 

Intra-Class 

Heritage 

Quiz 

Competition 

Intra-Class 

Salad Platter 

Competition 

(World Food 

Day) 

Career 

Counselling 

Session on 

Stream 

Choice 

21-10-2023 Saturday  
Worksheet 

3 

Inter-House Dance Competition (Nav 

Durga) 

25-10-2023 Wednesday 
Study 

Period 

Autumn 

Fun 

Activity 

Intra-Class 

Technology 

Trivia 

(Computer 

Quiz) 

VI & VII: 

Counselling 

Session on 

Character 

Education 

 

VIII- Hawan 

VIII to X: 

Intra-Class 

Quiz 

Competition 

on 

Fundamental 

Rights, 

Duties & 

Values 

27-10-2023 Friday 

Autumn 

Fun 

Activity 

Study Period 

31-10-2023 Tuesday Class Show LKG – Unity in Diversity (Sardar Vallabhai Patel) 
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NOVEMBER  

Date Day 
LKG & 
UKG 

I & II III - V VI - VIII IX & X 

03-11-2023 Friday 

Counselling 

Session on 

Healthy 

Habits for 

Healthy 

Children 

Study Period Unit Test 2 

04-11-2023 Saturday  

Spot the 

Difference 

Activity 

Intra-Class 

Toran 

Making 

Competition 

Diwali Eco 

Rally 

Inter-House 

Rangoli 

Competition 

07-11-2023 Tuesday C.V. Raman Assembly 

08-11-2023 Wednesday Diya Decoration Activity 
Class Show VII- Deepawali (Deepon ka 

Tyohar) 

10-11-2023 Friday Children’s Day Celebration 

18-11-2023 Saturday  

Counsellin

g Session 

on 

Knowing 

Your 

Emotions 

III & IV- 

Planter 

Making 

Activity 

V to VIII- 

Intra Class  

Vedic 

Vichar Quiz 

Study Period 

20-11-2023 Monday 
LKG- 

Hawan 

Visit to 

Science 

Lab 

Study Period 

VI & VII - 

Intra-Class 

Essay 

Writing 

Competitio

n – Seeds in 

Space 

 

 

VIII to X – 

Study Period 

22-11-2023 Wednesday 
Science Exhibition – Brain Rain II 

PTM 

24-11-2023 Friday 

Science 

Special 

Movie Show 

Study Period 

25-11-2023 Saturday  

Science 

Special 

Movie 

Show 

Science Club Show 

29-11-2023 Wednesday 
 Class Show IX – Guru ki Gatha (Guru Nanak Jayanti) 

 VIII – Counselling Session on Concerns About Academic Issues 

 

*Annual Function to be held as per availability of date.  
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DECEMBER  

Date Day 
LKG & 
UKG 

I & II III - V VI - VIII IX & X 

02-12-2023 Saturday  

Revision for 

Worksheet 

4 

Counselling 

Session on 

Effective 

Communicati

on 

VI & VII- Inter 

House Chess 

Competition 

VIII & X- 

Pre-Boards 

 

IX- Study 

Period 

06-12-2023 Wednesday Worksheet 4 
III & IV – 

Hawan 

V to VII - Inter-

House Science 

Quiz 

Competition 

VIII & X- 

Pre-Boards 

 

IX- Study 

Period 

07-12-2023 Thursday Armed Force Flag Day Assembly 

13-12-2023 Wednesday 
UKG- 

Hawan 

Souvenir 

Plates 

Activity 

III to VII- Inter-House Ad-Mad 

Show 

VIII & X- 

Pre-Boards 

 

IX- Study 

Period 

16-12-2023 Saturday  

Group 

Formation 

Shapes 

Activity 

Intra-Class  

Maths Quiz 

Competition 

VI & VII- 

Counselling 

Session on Anti-

Bullying 

VIII & X- 

Pre-Boards 

 

IX- Study 

Period 

18-12-2023 Monday Sports Fiesta – Annual Sports Day 
Study Period 

 

19-12-2023 Tuesday Study Period 
Sports Fiesta – Annual Sports 

Day 

20-12-2023 Wednesday Mathematics Club Show 

22-12-2023 Friday Shraddhanand Balidan Diwas Assembly 

23-12-2023 Saturday Class Show III – Santa on the Way (Christmas) 

27-12-2023 Wednesday  

Ice-Cream 

Stick 

Activity 

Inter-House 

Kho-Kho 

Competition 

Intra-Class 

Speech 

Competition 

(Importance of 

Nutrition) 

Inter-House 

Python 

Coding 

Competition  

 

30-12-2023 Saturday 
PTM (Pre-Board Result) 

Inter-House Relay Race Competition (VI to X) 
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JANUARY  

Date Day 
LKG & 
UKG 

I & II III - V VI - VIII IX & X 

08-01-2024 Monday New Year Assembly 

17-01-2024 Wednesday 

 
Nutshell 

Craft 

Makarsank

ranti  

Activity 

Paper 

Rangoli 

Making 

Activity 

Inter-House Dodge Ball 

Competition 

19-01-2024 Friday 

Nutshell 

Craft 

Makarsankr

anti  Activity  

Study Period 

20-01-2024 Saturday Republic Day Rehearsal 

22-01-2024 Monday 
Intra-Class Patriotic 

Rhyme Competition 
Study Period 

24-01-2024 Wednesday Class V Show- Parakram Diwas Subhas Chandra Bose Special 

26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day Celebration 

27-01-2024 Saturday Class Show I - Vasant Panchami 

31-01-2024 Wednesday Art Exhibition 

 

 

FEBRUARY & MARCH 

Date Day 
LKG & 
UKG 

I & II III - V VI - VIII IX & X 

01-02-2024 Thursday 

Intra-Class English Poetry 

Recitation (under Ethical 

Club) 

Study Period 

12-02-2024 Monday Panchkundiya Hawan – Maharishi Dayanand Saraswati ji Jayanti  

06-03-2023 Wednesday School Day  

08-03-2024 Friday Maharishi Dayanand Saraswati ji Bodhotsav  

26-03-2024 Tuesday Arya Samaj Staphana Diwas – Yag Hawan  

 


